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Transporting children with special 
healthcare needs? We can assist.

Restraint Use

Michael Toups 
LPSTF Coordinator  
michael.toups2@LCMChealth.org 
504.702.2264

Ashley Fogle 
Instructor 
ashley.fogle@fmolhs.org 
225.374.1517

Danielle Morris 
Instructor 
danielle.morris@fmolhs.org   
225.765.8743

Region A
Courtney Basirico  
courtney.basirico@fmolhs.org  
504.427.0009 
April Callam  
april.callam@fmolhs.org  
225.765.8743 
Caroline Denison  
caroline.denison@fmolhs.org  
225.765.8743
Sandy Garver  
sandygarver@gmail.com  
225.402.6321 
Sophia Girardeau  
225.654.8208 
sgirardeau@moreaupt.com
Arielle Grider 
griderarielle@gmail.com
337.739.2017
Lisa Hotard  
lhotard79@yahoo.com  
985.518.4068
Emily Scofield  
emily.pt2003@gmail.com 
225.302.8152 
Nikki Stonaker  
Nstonaker@EBRSO.org 
225.369.7386
Shelly Worthington  
michelle.worthington@ochsner.org 
225.761.5876 

Region B 
An’Shalai Anthony  
aanthony@suno.edu 
504.286.5291
Adrian Carson  
adrian.carson@LCMChealth.org 
504.894.6937

Kimberly Gambel  
kimberly.gambel@LCMChealth.org 
504.896.9541 
Frank Graff  
frank.graff@LCMChealth.org 
504.234.7193
Rene Guilbeau  
rene.guilbeau@LCMChealth.org 
504.896.9350
Allen Jolly  
ajolly@ppso.net  
504.934.6802 
Kendall Kopfler  
kendall.kopfler@LCMChealth.org 
504.896.9541 
Elizabeth Lacy  
elizabeth.lacy@LCMChealth.org 
504.702.2294 or 504.610.1501
Erin Lazarine  
erinlazarine@gmail.com  
504.842.3650
Kelsey Poole  
kelsey.poole@LCMChealth.org  
504.896.9541
Molly Roberts  
molly.roberts@LCMChealth.org 
504.896.9541 
Ricki McWilliams  
rickimiller@hotmail.com 
850.723.4060 
Elizabeth St. John  
elizabethmstjohn@gmail.com  
504.615.1029 
 



Krista Swan  
krista.swan@LCMChealth.org  
504.894.5118
Vaughn Valeary  
vsvaleary@nola.gov  
504.812.9996

Region C
Gabrielle Frederick  
gabrielle.frederick@ochsner.org 
985.850.2354
Lisa Giroir 
lisagiroir3@gmail.com 
337.501.0234 
Brandy Picou  
brandyp@losgh.org  
985.325.9715

Region D  
James Anderson 
james.l.anderson@la.gov   
337.491.2932
Adam Chambers 
achambers@bpsheriff.org  
337.396.8340
Sheila Liechty  
sheila@etc.youth.org  
337.274.2492
Sarah Gatte Mendoza  
sarah@etc.youth.org  
337.936.6539 
Jonathan Stelly  
stellyj@rocketmail.com   
337.309.0795  
Region E 
Michael Daenen  
mdaenen@pineville.net  
318.729.0520 
Scott Moreau 
scott.moreau@la.gov  
318.769.9872 

Region F  
Bill Breland  
clarence.breland@acadian.com  
318.312.9975
William Woodward  
william.woodward@la.gov  
318.381.2194 

Region G  
Donna Bishop  
donnacfd1@gmail.com  
318.929.3575 
Brent Hardy  
brent.hardy@la.gov  
318.471.4914
Mike Nolan  
michael.nolan@ochsnerlsuhs.org 
318.626.2448 
Kevin Rigsby  
firemedic191@bellsouth.net  
318.426.1131
Sara Walters  
sparso@lsuhsc.edu  
318.813.2951 

Region I  
Tiffany Carroll  
anttif09@yahoo.com  
337.652.9665 
Katryn Nelson  
katrynnelson@outlook.com  
337.394.2671 
William Ritchey  
william_r70503@yahoo.com 
337.739.2696
Jena St. Ann  
jstann@acadianafamilytree.org 
504.912.5475

Region L  
Lori Cage 
lage@stph.org  
985.898.4435 
Nicole Dufrene 
nicoledufrene0301@gmail.com   
985.687.4545 
Michael Kazerooni  
michael.kazerooni@kentwoodla.org 
985.229.6305
Deann Koyn 
deann.koyn@LCMChealth.org 
850.532.4048 
Allison Ostendorf  
aosten10@gmail.com  
985.237.0794
Maria Rabalais 
mrabalais@stph.org 
885.898.4435


